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Automotive Industries published by Automotive Industries Ltd
Established in 1895, the world's oldest trade magazine covering the global automotive industry

Automotive Industries (Ai) Social Media, Email & Postal Reach

Social Media
Automotive Industry LinkedIn Professionals

Automotive Industry Professionals Worldwide 369,238
Auto OEM Network - World's Largest Automotive Group 360,762
Automotive Management Professionals 197,310
Automotive Industry Professionals 178,096
Purchasing & Global Supply Chain Professionals 139,276
Automotive News Professional Community 102,644
Automotive OEM Professionals 94,219
Chemical industry - sales and marketing 66,779
Automotive Engineers 61,713
Automobile Industry Professionals India 61,238
Automobile Industry Professionals India 46,012
Automotive Dealers Network 41,093
Fasteners Industry 40,973
Motorsports Professionals Group 39,605
Powertrain 38,505
Automotive Fixed Operations Managers 28,417
Metalcasting, 3D Metal Printing, Metal Additive 27,678

Manufacturing and Foundry International Group
Self Driving Cars 26,082



https://www.linkedin.com/groups/90579/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/82857/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/82093/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/78017/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/50589/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/2474084/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/85731/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/1017447/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/73427/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/2310655/

Mexico Automotive Industry

Additive Manufacturing (AM) - Rapid Prototyping (RP),
Tooling and Direct Manufacturing

Automotive Repair Professionals

Electric and Autonomous Vehicles and Infrastructure;
Mobility Services of the (near) Future

Automotive PRO Network

Automotive Testing

Automotive Innovation

Consumer Electronics Industry Professionals

Global Automotive Aftermarket

China Manufacturing & Engineering Professional Network
rhE i, ALARAT A ER B R

Metal Additive Manufacturing

Automotive 1Q

Global Battery Professionals

Motor Vehicle Aftermarket Suppliers and Distributors
Tire Industry News & Views

Rubber News

Car Design News

Automotive Logistics Professionals
Automotive Fasteners

Autonomous Vehicle Technology
Telematics News

European Automotive Aftermarket (EAA)
Russia Automotive

eMove360° - Mobility 4.0: Electric - Connected -
Autonomous

AUTOMOTIVE DIAGNOSTICS ENGINEERING
China Automotive Professional

Electric Vehicle Business & Career Network
Center for Automotive Research - CAR
Dutch Automotive Industry

25,414
24,748

23,121
22,515

20,982
18,633
18,330
18,113
15,578
15,050

15,133
14,867
12,751
12,705
11,744
11,309
10,271
9,370
9,315
8,656
8,384
8,381
7,605
7,178

6,670
5,969
5,273
5,104
5,089



China Automotive Professional Network
hEARETT I ER M BXEE

Automation, Robotics, Engineering & Manufacturing
Automotive Suppliers Network

Smart Mobility Hub

Autonomous Vehicles and Platforms

Automotive Industry Professionals - INT

Connected Car

Automotive Industry Facebook Groups
Automotive and Mechanical Engineering
Automotive Engineers
Automotive Engineering Lessons Pro
Automobile Engineering
Automotive/structural Engineering knowledge.
Car Accessories/Parts Kashmere Gate, Delhi
Automobile Champions
Automotive Technology

Automotive Solutions - Diag tools, Soft, Tuning, Airbag, Dash,

ECU

Auto Parts Manufacture and Distributor Group
Automobile Industry

Hydraulic & Industrial Equipment For Sale

China Auto Parts

Automotive World

AUTO SPARE PARTS AND MACHINERY DEALERS
ASSOCIATION. (ASPMDA)

Industrial Automation Community

Automotive Parts, Tools, Equiptment, and Reviews
Machinists and CNC Programmers/Pro-Manufacturing
Automotive Industry Insiders

5,052

3,980
3,414
2,490
2,222
1,859
1,169

2,318,084

258,000
215,900
76,200
64,000
62,200
35,000
29,000
19,200
17,100

14,800
12,900
12,800
11,800
10,300

9,200

7,700
6,600
4,200
3,100



Automotive Design & Engineering
Automotive Technology Instructor Network (ATIN)

Automotive Industry Facebook Groups
Automotive Industries email and postal groups

Motor Vehicle Parts & Accessories - 23,497
Motor Vehicles & Passenger Car Bodies - 22,172
Motor Vehicle Supplies & New Parts - 7,490
Metal Stampings - 3,477

Fabricated Metal Products - 4,516

Automobiles & Other Motor Vehicles - 3,139
Top & Body Repair & Paint Shops - 1,797,

Tires & Inner Tubes - 1,717,

Automotive Services-except Repair - 914

2,600
980

873,580

174,855

Tires & Inner Tubes - 1,717, Rubber & Plastics Hose & Belting - 753,

Vehicular Lighting Equipment - 323, Electronic Components - 897

Postal Lists (Includes phone where available)

Motor Vehicles & Passenger Car Bodies 41,487
Motor Vehicle Parts & Accessories 40,155
Electronic Components 25,868

Automotive Industry LinkedIn Professionals
Automotive Industry Facebook Groups

Automotive Industries email and postal groups
Automotive Industries — Digital, Email, Postal Reach

2,318,084
873,580
174,855

3,366,519



