

Automotive Industries published by Automotive Industries Ltd Established in 1895, the world's oldest trade magazine covering the global automotive industry

Automotive Industries (Ai) Social Media, Email & Postal Reach

Social Media

Automotive Industry LinkedIn Professionals

Automotive Industry Professionals Worldwide	369,238
Auto OEM Network - World's Largest Automotive Group	360,762
Automotive Management Professionals	197,310
Automotive Industry Professionals	178,096
Purchasing & Global Supply Chain Professionals	139,276
<u>Automotive News Professional Community</u>	102,644
Automotive OEM Professionals	94,219
Chemical industry - sales and marketing	66,779
Automotive Engineers	61,713
Automobile Industry Professionals India	61,238
Automobile Industry Professionals India	46,012
<u>Automotive Dealers Network</u>	41,093
<u>Fasteners Industry</u>	40,973
Motorsports Professionals Group	39,605
Powertrain	38,505
Automotive Fixed Operations Managers	28,417
Metalcasting, 3D Metal Printing, Metal Additive	27,678
Manufacturing and Foundry International Group	
Self Driving Cars	26,082

Mexico Automotive Industry	25,414
Additive Manufacturing (AM) - Rapid Prototyping (RP),	24,748
Tooling and Direct Manufacturing	
Automotive Repair Professionals	23,121
Electric and Autonomous Vehicles and Infrastructure;	22,515
Mobility Services of the (near) Future	
<u>Automotive PRO Network</u>	20,982
Automotive Testing	18,633
<u>Automotive Innovation</u>	18,330
Consumer Electronics Industry Professionals	18,113
Global Automotive Aftermarket	15,578
China Manufacturing & Engineering Professional Network	15,050
中国制造、机械行 业职业联盟	
Metal Additive Manufacturing	15,133
Automotive IQ	14,867
Global Battery Professionals	12,751
Motor Vehicle Aftermarket Suppliers and Distributors	12,705
<u>Tire Industry News & Views</u>	11,744
<u>Rubber News</u>	11,309
<u>Car Design News</u>	10,271
Automotive Logistics Professionals	9,370
<u>Automotive Fasteners</u>	9,315
Autonomous Vehicle Technology	8,656
<u>Telematics News</u>	8,384
European Automotive Aftermarket (EAA)	8,381
Russia Automotive	7,605
eMove360° - Mobility 4.0: Electric - Connected -	7,178
Autonomous	
AUTOMOTIVE DIAGNOSTICS ENGINEERING	6,670
China Automotive Professional	5,969
Electric Vehicle Business & Career Network	5,273
Center for Automotive Research - CAR	5,104
<u>Dutch Automotive Industry</u>	5,089

China Automotive Professional Network	5,052	
<u>中国汽车行业职业联盟</u> Automation, Robotics, Engineering & Manufacturing	3,980	
Automotive Suppliers Network	3,414	
Smart Mobility Hub	2,490	
Autonomous Vehicles and Platforms	2,222	
Automotive Industry Professionals - INT	1,859	
Connected Car	1,169	
	2,318,084	
Automotive Industry Facebook Groups		
Automotive and Mechanical Engineering	258,000	
Automotive Engineers	215,900	
Automotive Engineering Lessons Pro	76,200	
Automobile Engineering	64,000	
Automotive/structural Engineering knowledge.	62,200	
Car Accessories/Parts Kashmere Gate, Delhi	35,000	
Automobile Champions	29,000	
Automotive Technology	19,200	
Automotive Solutions - Diag tools, Soft, Tuning, Airbag, Dash, ECU	17,100	
Auto Parts Manufacture and Distributor Group	14,800	
Automobile Industry	12,900	
Hydraulic & Industrial Equipment For Sale	12,800	
China Auto Parts	11,800	
Automotive World	10,300	
AUTO SPARE PARTS AND MACHINERY DEALERS ASSOCIATION. (ASPMDA)	9,200	
Industrial Automation Community	7,700	
Automotive Parts, Tools, Equiptment, and Reviews	6,600	
Machinists and CNC Programmers/Pro-Manufacturing	4,200	
Automotive Industry Insiders	3,100	
Automotive Industry Insiders	3,100	

Automotive Design & Engineering	2,600
Automotive Technology Instructor Network (ATIN)	980

Automotive Industry Facebook Groups 873,580

Automotive Industries email and postal groups 174,855

Motor Vehicle Parts & Accessories - 23,497
Motor Vehicles & Passenger Car Bodies - 22,172
Motor Vehicle Supplies & New Parts - 7,490
Metal Stampings - 3,477
Fabricated Metal Products - 4,516
Automobiles & Other Motor Vehicles - 3,139
Top & Body Repair & Paint Shops - 1,797,
Tires & Inner Tubes - 1,717,
Automotive Services-except Repair - 914
Tires & Inner Tubes - 1,717, Rubber & Plastics Hose & Belting - 753,
Vehicular Lighting Equipment - 323, Electronic Components - 897

Postal Lists (Includes phone where available)

Motor Vehicles & Passenger Car Bodies 41,487 Motor Vehicle Parts & Accessories 40,155 Electronic Components 25,868

Automotive Industries – Digital, Email, Postal Reach	3,366,519
Automotive Industries email and postal groups	174,855
Automotive Industry Facebook Groups	873,580
Automotive Industry LinkedIn Professionals	2,318,084